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
Camille Eder  $1,790,000

Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 675 Sharon Park Dr. #237
Spacious 2BR/2BA bright top floor with views of landscaped 
common areas and pool. Recessed lighting. 
Ken Reeves $619,995

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■
Beautiful residential flat land potential subdivision of 4 large lots. 
Paul Skrabo  $4,400,000

■   PALO ALTO   ■
Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 678 Los Robles Ave.
Charming home in Barron Park, 1+BR/1BA, Den, attached 
1-car garage, hrdwd. flrs, french windows.
Paul Skrabo $718,000

■   PORTOLA VALLEY   ■
French Chateau with 4BR/4.5BA. 2 FR’s, office, LR & DR.  
Beautiful kitchen, winery and 12 stall barn.   
Dana Cappiello $8,275,000

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■
Open Sat/Sun 1:30-4:30 • 232 Outer Cir.
Stunning Mt. Carmel remodel. 4BR/2.5BA home. Family 
Room, Living Room w/lux appliances and dining area. 
Kristin Cashin $1,279,000

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■
Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 325 Nimitz Ave.
Beautiful 5BR/2.5BA Tudor style home near Atherton’s bor-
der. Formal LR & DR, Fam. Rm. 
Michelle Englert $1,189,000

Turn of the century craftsman architecture enhances this well 
preserved & renovated office bldg. 5 offices & common area.
Matt Shanks $890,000

Excellent 4BR/2BA opportunity in Mt. Carmel neighborhood. 1 
block from North Star school. Sep. FR & LR, updated kitchen. 
Brendan Royer $874,950

Open Sat 1:30-4:30 • 8 Russell Ave. 
Storybook charm for this 2BR/1BA Country Cottage in 
Portola Valley. Beautifully remodeled kitchen.
Paul Skrabo $849,000

Small office complex in a highly visible location near Dwntwn. 
4 offices & common area + a lrg storage facility. 
Matt Shanks $849,000

Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 1380 Redwood Ave.
Bright & spacious 3BR/2.5BA home w/vaulted ceilings & an 
open FR/DR combo. Eat-in kit. 
Michelle Englert $799,000

Open Sun 1:00-4:00 • 1219 Hudson St.
Redwood City…Beautiful gardens, blooming roses. 3BR/2BA, 
Hdwd Floors, Updated Kit.
Vivian Vella $699,000

■   REDWOOD SHORES   ■
This 3BR/2.5BA townhome has been updated & opened up. 
well maintained w/newer hdwd flrs & granite countertops.
Brendan Royer $848,000

■   SAN CARLOS   ■
Open Sat 2:30-5:30/Sun 1:30-4:30 • 3110 Brittan Ave.
Newly remodeled 4BR/2.5BA. Beautiful finishes include gran-
ite, stnls stl appl. natural stone & hdwd flrs.
Jami Arami $1,245,000

■   SAN JOSE   ■
Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 1459 Golden Meadow Sq.
Gorgeous Merrivale W. townhome w/many updates incl. 
cook's kitchen w/plenty of work space & cabinetry. Frml ent.
Meryle Sussman $510,000

■   SANTA CLARA   ■
Open Sat 1:30-4:30 • 1700 Civic Center Dr. #207
Comfortable unit w/spacious BR & oversized walk-in closet, 
new carpet & paint. Secure bldg offers, pool and sauna.
Maureen Love $285,000
Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 980 Kiely Blvd. #104
Lovely 1BR unit completely updated w/top of the line appli-
ances. Cozy patio, warm feeling.
Nana Spiridon $275,000

Best priced 1BR/1BA condo in Woodsborough. Ground floor 
end unit. Remodeled kitchen w/newer appliances. 
Matt Shanks $239,000

■   SUNNYVALE   ■
Open Sat/Sun 1:30-4:30 • 835 Rubis Dr. 
Sunnyvale…This home features 6BR/3BA, frml entry, gated 
front courtyard w/wrought iron fence, step-dwn LR w/Frplc.
Carol Christie $1,185,000

Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 831 Gladiola Dr. 
Wonderful 4BR/3BA home! 2 Mstr Ste, upstairs ste w/full BA, 
walk-in closet & LR perfect for in-law quarters. 
Wendy Wu $985,000

■   WOODSIDE   ■
Stunning views, 2003 Craftsman, 4BR/3.5BA, Pool, Vineyard, 
room to expand approx. 5 acres – tennis, corral, barn. 
Gary McKae  $4,987,345

Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 295 Grandview Dr.
Mediterranean-styled 5BR/5BA home. Huge designer kitchen 
w/FR, office w/FP, library, exercise rm/studio/workshop. 
Dana Cappiello $2,599,000

Open Sun 1:30-4:30 • 23 Skylonda Dr.
Designer 4BR/3BA cottage in the Redwoods. Beautiful Cape 
Cod home w/gorgeous interior. Great for entertaining w/2 
lrg decks.
Dana Cappiello $1,399,000

Beautiful lot in central Woodside. Approx. 1.2 acres.
Dana Cappiello $999,000

MENLO PARK – Bright & airy two story home 
Traditional 4BR/2.5BA on large lot incl. spacious 
rooms, frplce, French doors to bkyrd, vaulted ceilings, 
hdwd floors, remodeled kitchen with sep. dining room. 
Alexandra von der Groeben $2,299,000

■ OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30 • 1755 Valparaiso Ave.

MENLO PARK – Wonderful top flr condo w/high 
vaulted ceilings & designer colors! Approx. 1,100 
sf, large LR w/ granite FP, recessed lighting. Maple 
cabinet’s w/granite cntrtps. Tile entry leads you to 2 
nice size BR’s w/custom closets. Central A/C & close 
to M.P. & P.A.
Dan Morgan $698,000

■ OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30 •  20 Willow Rd. #35

ATHERTON – Beautiful custom home nestled on 
gorgeous approx. 1 acre lot in sought after W. 
Atherton neighborhood. 5BR/4.5BA, elegant & spa-
cious living and dining rms, epicurean kitchen w/
large breakfast rm; incredible vaulted ceiling.
Elizabeth Daschbach  $7,750,000

■ BY APPOINTMENT ONLY • 70 Serrano Dr.

REDWOOD CITY – Don’t miss this charming & 
authentic Spanish style home. Grand LR w/high, cathe-
dral beam ceiling, inlaid hrdwd flrs, FR & custom 
arched windows. Large DR. Kitchen w/cozy breakfast 
rm adjoins deck & yard for easy entertaining. 
Cathy McCarty  $1,179,000

■ OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30 •  322 Santa Clara Ave.

PALO ALTO – Carmel Charm in Palo Alto. Spacious 
5BD/3BA Tudor style home has been updated w/ 
modern taste. Abundant flowering gardens, redwood 
tree, decking and patio area great for entertaining. 
Oversized garage w/ wine cellar & room for office. 
Jan Strohecker $1,898,000

■ OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30 • 2960 Waverley St.

LOS ALTOS – Spectacular 4BR/4.5BA Italian Villa 
loc in prestigious LA Country Club area. Cstm hm, 
excptnl flr plan blt to unprecedented standard of 
design & quality. Ofc, 3 car gar, + pool house, pool/
spa & lawn. Close to shops, fwys & top LA Schools. 
Farideh Zamani $4,259,000

■ OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30 • 1310 Villa Dr.

PALO ALTO – Rare opportunity on a quiet resi-
dential St. 3 separate Tudor style homes. Two homes 
both 1BR/1BA w/spacious Living Rooms, Kit. w/
nook, indoor laundry, private, Prof.landscaped  yards, 
French windows & doors, moldings, hrdwd flrs.  

Paul Skrabo $1,775,000

■ OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30 •  860 Lytton Ave.   

REDWOOD CITY – Live in the Country! This 
3BR/2.5 home is located next to Handley Rock Park 
and is peaceful and tranquil. With two accessory 
structures that can be used for an office or studio. 
Possible pool site.
Dana Cappiello $1,388,888

■ OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30  • 682 Handley Tr.
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apr.com  |   PALO ALTO  578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Suzie Provo
650.543.1020 (direct)

650.465.3800 (cell)

sprovo@apr.com

Stunning 3rd floor, single level condo in a prime 
downtown location. Tree-top views. Spacious end 
unit with high quality remodeling. Close to all the 
restaurants, shops, parks and amenities of vibrant 
downtown Palo Alto.

2 roomy bedrooms

and custom cabinetry
 

living room

windows

  Offered at $1,230,000 

669 Waverley Street, Palo Alto
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Going, going...
(continued from page 1)

becue. Luxury appointments range from 
slab-granite counters and GE Profile 
appliances in the kitchens to Wi-Fi and 
maple or bamboo flooring.

Homeowners Association fees are 
about $400 per month.

Hunter predicts the auction buyers’ de-
mographics will be similar to those who 
came looking during the regular mar-
keting period — “mostly single, profes-
sional adults on the Peninsula who work 
between San Jose and San Francisco, in 
their mid-20s to mid-40s. ... Some will be 
married but without children; some are 
first-time homebuyers and some move-
downs — people who wanted to be close 
to activity, a safe environment, chic new 
digs,” he said.

One of the early buyers is Dyanne 
Ladine, a 20-year resident of East Palo 
Alto. 

“I wanted to stay in East Palo Alto be-
cause I’ve been there a long time and I 
love it,” she said.

“It’s very attractive. I have a big win-
dow that looks at the sun coming up,” 
she said, noting that “there’s something 
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
abari, grading and drainage, $n/a
4 Bergeson Carlson, re-roof main 
house and attached garage, $10,000
77 Magnolia Manoliu, new arbor, fire 
pit, seat wall, $17,900
140 Catalpa Dickman, kitchen re-
model, modify ceiling, replace bay 
window, $70,000
349 Walsh Road Montalvo, replace 
water four-inch clean out, $n/a
85 Belbrook Way Modjtchedi, new 
residence, $1,899,500; new garage, 
$200,000

gourmet organic dinner 
and a photographic tour 
of global trees, including 
drawing parallels between 
Canopy’s urban forestry 
work and ecosystems 
around the world. Tickets 
are $250. For information, 
call 650-964-6110, visit 
www.canopy.org or e-mail 
anwyn@canopy.org.

GARDEN TOPICS ... Anne 
Jaeger, a correspondent 
for Smart Gardening on 
National Public Television 
and host of a Portland 
gardening show, will speak 
to the Garden Club of Los 

Altos on Tuesday, June 
24 at 1:15 p.m. The group 
meets at Christ Episcopal 
Church, 1040 Border Road, 
Los Altos. Guests pay $5. 
For information, call 650-
964-7614.

A GARDEN STROLL ... Paul 
Althouse, retired owner of 
the Redwood City Nursery 
and a Gamble Garden 
volunteer, will lead “A Stroll 
Through the Gamble Cut-
ting Garden” on Tuesday, 
June 24, 1 to 3 p.m. at the 
Gamble Garden Carriage 
House, 1431 Waverley St., 
Palo Alto. Althouse will 
share his knowledge about 
planting and managing 
gardens as he talks about 
the cutting garden that the 

Flower Arranging Com-
mittee uses to create its 
arrangements. Cost is $25 
for non-members, $20 for 
members. For information, 
call 650-329-1356 or visit 
www.gamblegarden.org.

MONTHLY TALK ... Master 
Gardeners of Santa Clara 
County will do a monthly 
talk on the last Tuesday, 
beginning June 24, from 
7:30 to 9 p.m. at the Los 
Altos Library, 13 S. San An-
tonio Road, Los Altos. This 
month’s topic is “Insects 
in the Vegetable Garden,” 
with Master Gardener Can-
dace Simpson. For infor-
mation, call 408-282-3105, 
9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
Monday through Friday. 

HomeFront
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LOS ALTOS HILLS
12100 OLD SNAKEY ROAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5,195,000
Newer custom built Mediterranean estate w/Old World details throughout. 5BR inclu large master suite w/sep sitting 
rm, 5 bathrooms, library/office. Chef's gourmet kitchen & large breakfast nook opens to spacious family room. 

LOS ALTOS
759 BERRY AVENUE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,195,000
This 4BR/4BA home has a spacious floor plan w/approx. 3,200sq.ft.  Gourmet kitchen w/center island opens to 
great room.   Close proximity to Loyola School & Rancho Shopping Center.

MOUNTAIN VIEW
2707 ST. GILES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,350,000
4BR/2.5BA home with approx. 1963 sq. ft. Updated kitchen, family room, sep. living room, hardwood floors, new 
windows.  Huff  Elementary School.

MENLO PARK

PALO ALTO
4331 CESANO COURT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,398,000
Beautiful contemporary home in quiet cul-de-sac featuring newer decked backyard & pool.  Recently remodeled 
kitchen & baths, family room, sep. dining room, master bedroom with walk-in closet.  Newer A/C & heating.

LOS ALTOS
38 AVALON DRIVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,595,000
Enter this wonderful home through the fabulous 2 story foyer w/dramatic skylight; 5BR/5.5BA; eat-in family kitchen 
& adjacent family room; office; 4 working FP’s; large yard with pool/spa.  Approx. 3,800 sq.ft.  Lot size approx. 
11,500 sq.ft.
38 LOS ALTOS SQUARE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $800,000
2BR+den/2BA townhome set in tranquil garden setting.  Updated kitchen & baths. 2-car garage. Near Whole Foods.

SANTA CLARA
1914 STAFFORD STREET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $849,000
Spacious & open floor plan in this 2,340 sq.ft. home. Great location in a quiet neighborhood.  Features include 
hardwood floors, central A/C, new guest bath.

PALO ALTO
1.3AC LOT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,395,000
Private drive leads to wonderful secluded setting of approx. 1.3AC bordered by meandering creek. Lot has existing 
2BR/2BA home + sep. cottage. Rare opportunity to build your dream estate.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
UNOBSTRUCTED 360 DEGREE VIEWS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10,500,000
This private & gated single level executive home features a formal living room, sep. dining room, gourmet kitchen & 
family room.  Sep. au-pair qrtrs, wine cellar, vineyards & 12 car garage!  Wading pool, terraced gardens.   

NEW PRICE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,295,000
Nestled on 1.35AC, this lovely residence features nearly 4,135sq.ft. of living space including 4+BR/3.5BA, living 
room w/high ceilings, step-up formal dining room, master bedroom suite w/FP, sep. office/den. 

SUNNYVALE
DUPLEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $679,000
Two 2 bedroom/1 bath units, both with garage.  Large front & back yards.

PRIVACY WITH VIEWS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,795,000
Private estate with views of the bay & city lights from almost every room.  Features include: 5BR/3.5BA, 
chef's gourmet kitchen which opens to spacious family room w/views, formal dining room, sep. step-down 
living room, indoor laundry room, exercise room, & wine storage. 

195 S. San Antonio Rd., Los Altos • 650.941.4300

Worldwide Referral and Global Internet Exposure. 
Go to www.campi.com for a complete search

2  ZACHARY COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,799,000
Beautiful 2-story home with spacious floor plan including 6BR/4+BA, approx 4,267 sq.ft. of living space.  
Formal entry with high ceilings & circular staircase, living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, kitchen 
w/breakfast nook.

  O P E N  S A T .  &  S U N . ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

Vivi Chan 
Direct Line: 650-917-4211 

Cell: 650-400-0012
Email: vchan@cbnorcal.com

110 First Street • Los Altos, CA 94022

Attractively Priced at $545,000

49 Showers Dr, #W103 Mountain View

OPEN SATURDAY, 1:30PM-4:30PM

Beautifully updated throughout in 
great move-in condition. Los Altos 

schools. Extremely well maintained. 
Lovely common area with pool. Great convenient location 
surrounded by wonderful shopping within walking distance. 

•2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
•Kitchen and baths updated

•Recessed lighting
•Superior Los Altos schools

 arely available, large welcoming home 
in Crescent Park with lots of classic style 
and charm.
Situated on a tree lined street within 
walking distance of downtown Palo Alto. 
Six bedrooms and four fully remodelled 
bathrooms. Large kitchen with granite countertops. Floor to ceiling 
windows in large living room and dining room combo overlook 
beautiful garden. Attached to the double garage is a light and bright 
art room/office overlooking garden. 
Easy distance to Palo Alto’s top rated schools and lovely Eleanor 
Pardee Park is at the end of the road. 

R

Stacey Archbell
B r o k e r  A s s o c i a t e

Cell: 650.269.3436
Direct Line:  650.941.7040

stacey.archbell@cbnorcal.com

PRICE REDUCED 
$3,100,000

C O L D W E L L
B A N K E R1353 Martin Ave, PALO ALTO

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 1:30-4:30
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Alan Dunckel
Direct 650.543.1074 
adunckel@apr.com

apr.com  |   PALO ALTO OFFICE  578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Derk Brill
Direct 650.543.1117 

dbrill@apr.com

www.DunckelAndBrill.com

Charming fully remodeled home in the heart of one of 
Menlo Park’s best family neighborhoods. This roomy three 
bedroom, two bath home has been fully remodeled from 
head to toe featuring the fi nest quality fi xtures, appliances 
and fi nishes. Anderson dual pane windows and all new 
electrical, plumbing and heating systems for carefree 
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

Custom cherry cabinetry in both the kitchen and living room 

Backyard patio with a fireplace, ideal for entertaining 

Approximately 3,718 square feet of living space

Set on an approximately 16,117 square foot lot

Three-car garage

Minutes away from local fine dining and shopping

Access to excellent Los Altos schools (buyer to verify)

To view this property and others, please visit 
www.JohnForsythJames.com

Y O U R  R E A L  E S TAT E  S P E C I A L I S T

731 Vera Cruz Avenue, Los Altos 

JUST LISTED!

Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 
1:30 – 4:30 P.M.

Offered at $3,595,000

650.218.4337

john.james@apr.com

www.JohnForsythJames.com

CO-LISTED WITH 

Alan Dunckel 

650.400.0327

adunckel@apr.com

R E S P E C T E D     R E S P O N S I B L E     R E F E R R E D

BUILT BY: 

James Witt
Licensed General Contractor 
Building homes for over 37 years

www.JamesWitt.com
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apr.com  |   PALO ALTO  578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Suzie Provo
650.543.1020 (direct)

650.465.3800 (cell)

sprovo@apr.com

Situated in a most sought after neighborhood, this superbly 
updated and remodeled home is a delight to view! Mature 
landscaping and lovely gardens accent the 8400+/-sf lot. 
Spacious rooms with charming detailing invite you to enjoy 
casual family living and elegant entertaining, too!

center

windows are but a few of the fine details found in this 
comfortable home

garage!

  
 
Offered at $1,849,000 

1524 Dana Avenue, Palo Alto

O
pen S

at &
 S

un

1:3
0 - 

4:3
0

Exclusive Listing Agent

TWO Palo Alto houses for the price of ONE!

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

OPEN SAT & SUN

Arvada Darnell
International President’s Premier

Top 1% Nationwide
Direct: 650.752.0709

adarnell@cbnorcal.com

450 El Dorado Avenue
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, oversized 
one car garage with lots of 
storage. Updated kitchen and 
baths, hardwood fl oors, open 
beam ceilings in living room, 
plus wood burning fi replace.

OPEN SAT & SUN
2814 Kipling Street
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2 car 
garage. Living room and 
dining room open to lovely 
patio and very nice backyard. 
Updated bathroom.

Both Houses are situated on a 9600+sf lot, in prime Midtown location with 
great Palo Alto schools!....All this for only $1,695,000

ron van Seventer Presents

2335 Waverley Street, Palo Alto

Morgan Lashley Distinctive Properties
325 Forest Ave. Palo Alto  p 650.464.9882  f 650.644.0125 www.RonVanSeventer.com

www.2335WaverleyStreet.com

OPEN FOR VIEWING Saturday and Sunday 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM 

This original Spanish Mission style home has been meticulously restored to its original 
splendor by a select team of craftsmen. Built in 1929, this house exemplifies the period's 
finest architecture and spacious family living in the heart of Old Palo Alto.  The south
facing dining room and sunken livingroom feature beamed ceilings, Torrance windows, 
and original wrought-iron sconces.  French doors from the spacious solarium and 
adjacent kitchen open out to an expansive back yard  bordered by mature redwoods. 
Each of the four upstairs bedrooms open to balconies with unmatched views of the 
local flora.                    $3,988,000



Home & Real Estate • Friday, June 20, 2008 • Page 15

▲ 805 REGENT CT. $1,195,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Views of the bay and gourmet 
kitchen. 
Margot Lockwood 650.851.2666

✜▲ 2724 BRITTAN AVE $899,000 
3 BR 2 BA Delightfully loc. well above Alameda. 
Spacious LR. 
Janie Barman 650.325.6161

SAN JOSE
▲ 583 FANELLI CT $799,000 
4 BR 3 BA Fabulous 5 yr hm in Blossom Valley. 
Cesar Cervantes 650.328.5211

SANTA CLARA
▲ 121 BUCKINGHAM DR #31 $399,000 
2 BR 2 BA Granite, tile, gleaming cherry floors, 
corner unit 
Gordon Ferguson 650.328.5211

SUNNYVALE
▲ 375 S FAIR OAKS $595,000 
2 BR 1 BA Hwd flrs, att. garage, Apx. 5775sf lot 
near downtn 
Owen Halliday 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE
▲ 148 ALTA VISTA RD $2,495,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Central Woodside Craftsman home. 
Near town. 
Karen Gunn 650.324.4456

▲ 50 STADLER DR $2,495,000 
4 BR 4 BA Craftsman-style home w/guest house, 
pool & spa. 
Susan Selkirk 650.851.2666

▲ 5 STADLER DR. $1,875,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Tranquil 2+ ac retreat w/grt vws & 
useable land. 
Janis Grube 650.851.2666

✜▲ 643 WOODSIDE WY $1,795,000 
3 BR 2 BA Breathtaking panoramic vws from this 
charming hme. 
Janis Grube/Kathy Banks 650.851.2666

▲ 17085 SKYLINE BL. $1,395,000 
4 BR 3 BA 1+ acre with Bay view. Possible horse 
property. 
Jean Isaacson 650.851.2666

▲ 123 OTIS AV $1,395,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming home in Woodside Glens! 
Great family rm. 
Erika Demma 650.851.2666

▲ 115 OTIS AVE $1,395,000 
4 BR 3 BA Charming, rebuilt 30's bungalow-split 
flrpln. 
Carol MacCorkle 650.324.4456

▲ 431 GLENWOOD AVENUE $1,349,000 
2 BR 2 BA Sophisticated style in rural setting, 
close to twn 
Natalie Comartin 650.324.4456

535 N. CALIFORNIA AVE $3,899,000
Stunning Craftsman by J5 Homes. Open Floor Plan, Imported Materials, High-
end Finishes, Entertaining Yards & Much More!
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  5BR |  4BA

2000 BRYANT ST $2,550,000 
New price for this wonderful hm in one of Old PA's most sought-after 
loc. Beaut h/w flrs, wood beams in formal rms, exudes warmth & grace. PA 
schools.
Zach Trailer 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

2334 SANTA ANA $1,198,000 
Appealing, sunny charmer in sought after No. PA loc. Fam. rm, refin. hw flrs, 
new paint & carpet. Top schools, nice lot-good expansion potential!
Suzanne Jonath 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  3BR |  1BA

96 WESSEX WY $1,649,000
Wonderful hm on quiet cul-de-sac, canyon views, gorgeous kitchen opens onto 
FR. Formal dining rm! Spacious master ste! Level lawn area, lg deck & pool
Wendi Selig-Aimonetti 650.328.5211

SAN CARLOS  3BR |  2.5BA

2194 CLAYTON DRIVE $2,495,000
Charming garden retreat in Menlo Park. The two-level residence has been 
beautifully updated. Top rated Las Lomitas Schools.
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  4BR |  3BA

431 GLENWOOD $1,349,000 
Private, tranquil & incredibly chic retreat in the Glens. Fabulous great room w/
floor-ceiling windows, blue-stone patio & built-in bbq. Woodside Elem.
Natalie Comartin 650.324.4456

WOODSIDE  2BR |  2BA

BELMONT
▲ 400 DAVEY GLEN RD #4702 $390,000 
1 BR 1 BA Beautiful unit on 7th floor. 
Enayat Boroumand 650.851.1961

EL GRANADA
▲ 2 - 4 831 COLUMBUS ST $849,000 
3 BR 2 BA Sunny Highlands home w/ Mavericks 
Views & Hot Tub. 
Kathleen & Dave Pasin 650.325.6161

▲ 727 FRANCISCO STREET $699,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remod kit & BA, wood floors, newer 
roof & windows. 
Valerie Trenter 650.323.7751

FOSTER CITY
▲ 828 PEARY LN $749,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA End unit townhome.Desirable 
Winston Village. 
Judy Shen 650.328.5211

LOS ALTOS
▲ 140 MERRITT RD $2,995,000 
4 BR 3 BA Single level house about 3000sf close 
to downtown. 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

▲ 390 HACIENDA CT $2,150,000 
4 BR 2 BA Sought after cul-de-sac location. Top 
schools. 
Zach Trailer 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK
▲ 501 MENLO OAKS DR $3,250,000 
5 BR 4 BA Rare 3/4 acre Menlo Oaks property. 
MP Schools. 
Siobhan O'Sullivan 650.324.4456

▲ 1100 ARBOR ROAD $2,820,000 
5 BR 3 BA Spacious hm in prime loc. Acclaimed 
MP Schools. 
Karen Fryling & Rebecca Johnson 650.323.7751

▲ 5 CARRIAGE CT $1,750,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning townhouse with great 
Western Hills views. 
Carla Priola-Anisman 650.851.2666

✜▲ 504 OKEEFE ST $1,499,000 
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful Craftsman home in the 
Willows! 
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

▲ 1123 PINE ST $1,295,000 
4 BR 3 BA Wonderful updated Duplex near 
downtown Menlo Park. 
Lyn Jason Cobb 650.324.4456

▲ 524 SAND HILL CIR $1,285,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Expansive golf crs view from cus-
tom designed deck. 
Deanna Tarr 650.324.4456

▲ 652 SAND HILL CIRCLE $1,195,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Light filled end unit incl FR w/FP. 
Las Lomitas. 
Deanna Tarr 650.324.4456

▲ 916 TIMOTHY LN $988,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming home on large 7085 sf lot. 
MP Schools. 
Arn Cenedella 650.324.4456

✜▲ 1045 PINE $749,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Fantastic townhouse near 
Downtown Menlo Park. 
Barbara Ellis/Mark Ankenman 650.324.4456

▲ 2140 SANTA CRUZ AVENUE #E-205 
$539,000 
2 BR 2 BA Sunny corner complex inclu pool/
spa rec rm 55+ 
Elizabeth Leathers 650.323.7751

MOUNTAIN VIEW
▲ 785 SAN CARLOS AV $839,000 
4 BR 3 BA 2 masters, remod kitchen, LR w/ FP, 
HW floors 
Greg Stange 650.325.6161

▲ 424 DELL AVE $829,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled home in friendly neigh-
borhood. 
Pat Jordan 650.325.6161

▲ 2003 SHOWERS DRIVE $639,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Painted & ready high ceilings lots 
of light 
Kathy Nicosia/Colleen Cooley 650.323.7751

✜▲ 363 N RENGSTORFF AVE #10 $607,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Two master suites. Upgraded hard-
wood floors. 
Dennis Fullerton 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO
✜▲ 567 HALE ST $7,750,000 
4 BR 4.5 BA Historic Crescent Park Hm. 
Exceptional wood detail 
Linda Fahn 650.325.6161

▲ 2573 BRYANT ST $3,750,000 
6 BR 4.5 BA Spectacular, spacious Palo Alto 
home! 
Hanna Shacham 650.324.4456

✜▲ 655 KINGSLEY AVE $3,499,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA ~3600 sf; open floor plan; 3 levels. 
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

▲ 160 CHURCHILL AVE $2,895,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Expanded and remodeled, with 
yesteryear s charm. 
Sarah Elder 650.324.4456

✜▲ 1040 MCGREGOR WAY $2,380,000 
4 BR 3 BA Barron Park traditional, 2-story, cus-
tom built hm. 
Gwen Luce 650.324.4456

✜▲ 672 BARRON AVENUE $2,098,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Custom detail and fine craftsman-
ship! 
Ken Johnson 650.323.7751

▲ 334 HAWTHORNE AVE $1,795,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Enjoy sleek finishes in contempo-
rary Downtown home 
R. Brendan Leary 650.325.6161

✜▲ 450 EL DORADO & 2814 KIPLING $1,695,000 
One is a 4/3, the other is a 2/1.Lot=9600+sf 
(appx) 
Pooneh Fouladi/Emily Chiang 650.325.6161

▲ 120 BYRON ST $1,649,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Adorable spacious cottage hm-
updated with grt yard 
Erika Enos 650.325.6161

▲ 154 TENNYSON AVE $1,585,000 
3 BR 2 BA Spacious updated family kitchen. 
Alan & Nicki Loveless 650.325.6161

▲ 314 POE ST $1,349,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA 1692sf. Downtown PA TH. 
Stunningly remod. in  04 
Zach Trailer 650.325.6161

✜▲ 800 HIGH ST #219 $1,225,000 
2 BR 2 BA Best location in bldg, 2 bed/2 baths, 
gorgeous! 
Sharon Witte/Penny Fox 650.325.6161

EXPANDED & REMODELED $1,199,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Remod kit w/granite,hdwd flr,appl.
FR,DR,cent heat. 
Rod Creason 650.325.6161

LARGE LOT, 50X164SF $998,000 
2 BR 1 BA Land value only. House is a tear-
down. Deep lot. 
Garrett Mock 650.328.5211

✜▲ 3949 PARK BL $899,000 
3 BR 1 BA plus bonus room. Gunn HS This is 
not to be missed. 
Doris Deising/Dorothy Gurwith 650.325.6161

✜ 637 LYTTON AV #7 $829,000 
2 BR 2 BA Sharp downtown condo! Updated. 2 
parking spaces. 
Carol MacCorkle 650.324.4456

GREAT DOWNTOWN LOCATION! $825,000 
2 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled condo. New 
wood floors. 
Rod Creason 650.325.6161

▲ 118 GREENMEADOW WAY $759,000 
2 BR 2 BA Fantastic 1 level end unit in secluded 
setting. 
Espie Ladisla 650.325.6161

DESIRABLE DOWNTOWN STREET $699,000 
1 BR 1 BA Light & bright condo. Modern conve-
nience & style. 
Amy Sung 650.328.5211

▲ 410 SHERIDAN AV #107 $449,000 
1 BA Must See. Lowest priced condo N. of 
Oregon Expy! 
Matthew Holder 650.324.4456

PORTOLA VALLEY
▲ 30 BEAR GULCH DR $4,250,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA Newer custom built 2-story on 1+ 
acre w/view. 
Celeste Henzel 650.851.1961

▲ 2 SIERRA LN $3,500,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Breathtaking vws, qlty constr. on 
pvt cul-de-sac. 
Kathie Christie & John Matlock 650.851.1961

✜▲ 415 CONIL WY $1,995,000 
3 BR 3 BA Captivating Views of Western Hills 
& city lights. 
Pam Piers Hammer 650.324.4456

▲ 20 PRADO COURT $1,899,000 
3 BR 2 BA Surrounded by majestic Oaks, open 
FP, spac. master 
Kathy Nicosia/Colleen Cooley 650.323.7751

▲ 9 VISTA VERDE WY $1,450,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Pvt 3.8 ac lot w/vws of open space 
& remodeled hm. 
Lana Rebert 650.851.2666

▲ 55 EL REY RD $1,350,000 
2 BR 2 BA Great View! www.55ElRey.com 
Enayat Boroumand 650.851.1961

▲ 1195 LOS TRANCOS RD $1,339,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Charming storybook cottage with 
sunny yard& patio. 
Judy Byrnes 650.851.1961

▲ 346 WAYSIDE RD $1,249,500 
2 BR 2 BA + large bonus room. Beautiful acre. 
Chris Isaacson 650.851.2666

REDWOOD CITY
▲ 1050 CONNECTICUT DR $1,599,000 
4 BR 3 BA Gorgeous hm apx. 3380sf. LR, Grt 
Rm + media rm/off 
Kathleen & Dave Pasin 650.325.6161

▲ 1726 MILTON ST. $1,060,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Grt opportunity to live blocks 
away from Atherton. 
Mark Siri 650.851.2666

REDWOOD SHORES
▲ 3027 WHISPERWAVE CI $1,123,888 
4 BR 2.5 BA Recently updated again. Yard w/ 
flagstone patio. 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

SAN CARLOS
✜▲ 253 KELTON AVENUE $1,289,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled 2 story w/family room, 
& private yard. 
Valerie Trenter 650.323.7751

©2007 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company.  Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned and Operated by NRT LLC.

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

Open Sat. &
 Sun.

Open Sat. &
 Sun.

Open Sat. &
 Sun.

Open Sunday

Open Sunday

Open Sunday



Page 16

ATHERTON
4 Bedrooms
355 Lloyden Park Ln  $1,698,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 323-1111
2 Fleur Pl  $5,995,000
Sun  Dreyfus Properties 644-3476

5 Bedrooms
1 Odell Pl  $1,895,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111
94 Selby Ln  $4,500,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111
450 Walsh Rd  $7,450,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

BELMONT
1 Bedroom
400 Davey Glen Rd #4702 $390,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-1961

3 Bedrooms
300 Davey Glen Rd #3306 $565,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

4 Bedrooms
1549 Vine St  $1,199,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 596-5400
2884 Wakefield Dr  $1,550,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 483-8815

EAST PALO ALTO
2 Bedrooms
2057 Oakwood Dr  $649,000
Sat  Alain Pinel 323-1111

EL GRANADA
3 Bedrooms
727 Francisco Street  $699,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751
831 Columbus St  $849,000
Sun 2-4 Coldwell Banker 325-6161

EMERALD HILLS
3 Bedrooms
828 Canyon Rd  $1,150,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

4 Bedrooms
2450 Park Road  $1,195,000
Sun  Taylor & Huang Properties  776-2828

5 Bedrooms
549 Lakeview Way  $1,788,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111
612 Lakeview Way  $2,195,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

FOSTER CITY
3 Bedrooms
828 Peary Ln  $749,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 328-5211

4 Bedrooms
774 Widgeon St  $1,349,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 591-7473

LA HONDA
2 Bedrooms
39 Sequoia Dr  $399,950
Sun  Cashin Company 614-3500
38 Los Altos Sq.  $800,000
Sun  Campi Properties 941-4300

LOS ALTOS
2 Bedroom Townhouse
38 Los Altos Square  $800,000
Sun  Campi Properties 941-4300

3 Bedrooms
691 University Ave  $1,549,000
Sat/Sun  Cashin Company 948-8050
11 Maynard Ct  $1,598,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040
1080 Los Altos Ave  $1,698,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker    948-0456
581 Van Buren St  $1,995,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 917-5800
189 Galli Dr  $2,350,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

3 Bedroom Condo
5100 El Camino Real #301 $859,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

4 Bedrooms
1723 Westbrook Ave  $1,899,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker    948-0456
390 Hacienda Ct  $2,150,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161
759 Berry Ave  $2,195,000
Sat/Sun  Campi Properties 941-4300
1251 Lisa Ln  $2,198,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 941-1111
132 Sunkist Ln  $2,489,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel 941-1111
305 S. Gordon Wy  $2,595,000
Sat/Sun  David Troyer 722-0012
60 E. Portola Ave  $2,635,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111
888 Stagi Ln  $2,695,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040
140 Merritt Rd  $2,995,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161
1080 Nottingham Way $2,998,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 345-7883
421 Juanita Way  $3,495,000
Sun  Alain Pinel 209-1589
1310 Villa Dr  $4,259,000
Sun  Cashin Company 948-8050

5 Bedrooms
1931 Deodara Dr  $2,398,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040
576 Magdalena Ave  $2,835,000
Sat/Sun 1-4:30 Global One Estates 617-3220
946 Mercedes Ave  $2,890,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker    948-0456
1551 Plateau Ave  $2,998,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker    948-0456
38 Avalon Dr  $3,595,000
Sun  Campi Properties 941-4300
731 Vera Cruz Ave  $3,595,000
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
apartment zones and 8 public zones. 
This contract comprises B and C build-
ings only for a total of 62 apartments 
and two public zones. 
 

SCOPE OF WORK General 
1 Clean out all zones with fresh water. 
2 Furnish and install shut off valves 
and hose valves as shown in the sum-
mary. 
3 Furnish and install temperature con-
trol valves.  
4 Furnish and install new thermostats, 
as a bid item. 
5 Provide new manifolds including cir-
cuit valves, and manual air vent valves, 
and temperature control valves for each 
zone. 
6 Verify operation of each zone tem-
perature control system. 
7 Refill the piping system and vent out 
all air. 
8 Light off boilers and verify system 
operation. 
9 All tubing shall be 3/4", 1/2" and 
3/8" type L with soldered fittings. 
 

The work comprises the furnishing 
of shut off valves, zone circuit valves 
manifolds and thermostats for B and C 
Buildings. 
 

Bid specifications pertaining to this 
project are available from Monday 
06/30/08 to Thursday 07/03/08, 
at the above address. Please call to 
schedule a mandatory job walk. Bid 
closing date is Thursday, 07/17/08 
at 5:00 p.m. Bid opening at above 
address on Friday, 07/18/08 at  
9:00 a.m.  
 

This project is funded by the City of 
Palo Alto Community Development 
Block Grant Program (U.S. Dept. of 
Housing and Urban Development). All 
federal regulations listed in the Bid 
Specification will apply, including equal 
opportunity, non-discrimination, and 
Federal Labor Standards provisions 
(Davis-Bacon). Reference is hereby 
made to bid specifications for further 
details, which specifications and this 
notice shall be considered part of the 
contract. 
 

For information and bid walk-through, 
contact Thomas Pamilla at  
650-494-1944 ext. 12.  
(PAW June 20, 25, 2008)
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•  The Palo Alto Weekly is 
adjudicated to publish 
in the County of Santa 
Clara.

•  Our adjudication 
includes the Mid-
Peninsula communities 
of Palo Alto, Stanford, 
Los Altos, and 
Mountain View

•  The Palo Alto Weekly 
publishes every 
Wednesday and Friday.

Deadlines:
Wednesday Publication: 

Noon Thursday
Friday Publication:  

Noon Tuesday
Call Alicia Santillan  

(650) 326-8210 x239 to 
assist you with your legal 

advertising needs.
E-mail asantillan@

paweekly.com

Did you 
know?
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PRINCETON CAPITAL
EXPERTS IN HOME LENDING

MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443 RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

©2007 Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. Coldwell Banker is a registered 
trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 
Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. 
Owned And Operated By NRT LLC.  

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456

PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Sharon Witte
650.269.6700

sharon.witte@cbnorcal.com

800 High Street #219 $1,225,000
2BR 2BA Best location in bldg, 2 bed/2baths and gorgeous! Gour-
met kitchen with granite counter tops, cherry cabinets, Viking and 
Bosch appliances.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Arn Cenedella
650.566.5329

acenedella@cbnorcal.com

916 Timothy Ln $988,000
3BR 2BA Charming home on large 7085 sf lot. HW flrs, vaulted 
open beam ceilings, romantic master suite. Extensive redwood deck-
ing. Det 1 car garage. MP Schls.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

Opportunity Knocking! $1,595,000
4BR/2.5 BA IN LAS LOMITAS! Needs some repairs. Priced below 
market for fast sale!

LAS LOMITAS OPPORTUNITY

MENLO PARK

Barbara Ellis & 
Mark Ankenman

650.566.5326
bellis@cbnorcal.com

1045 Pine $749,000
3BR 2.5BA Recently remodeled, spacious, detached town home near 
downtown Menlo. Near train, library, Burgess Park & more! Luxuri-
ous master suite. Low HOA dues!

OPEN SAT & SUN

MENLO PARK

Erika Demma
650.740.2970

edemma@cbnorcal.com

643 Woodside Wy $1,795,000
3BR 2BA Breathtaking panoramic vws from this charming hme situ-
ated on aprx. 19, 500 sf lot! Vaulted natural beamed ceilings, charm-
ing LR, spacious dining area.

OPEN SAT & SUN

WOODSIDE

Margot  
Lockwood
650.529.2410

homes@margotlockwood.com
www.margotlockwood.com

805 Regent Ct $1,195,000
3BR 2.5BA 2 yr old custom kitchen w/wolf range, custom cabs & 
granite counters. Frml LR/DR + sep FR w/vws, lndry rm & 2-car grg. 
Located on a lrg 11,000 sf lot.

OPEN SUNDAY

SAN CARLOS

Michelle  
Glaubert
650.598.2366

www.147springdale.com

147 Springdale Way $1,199,000
4BR 3.5BA Emerald Hills-privacy-2story-2770 sf-gorgeous newer 
Granite eat-in kit-DR-LR w/FP-FR-MBR suite-1BR 1BA down-
12,800 landscaped lot-office-spa-pond.

OPEN SUNDAY

REDWOOD CITY

Alan Bien
650.917.4242

alan.bien@cbnorcal.com

2432 South Court  $1,995,000
4BR/3BA. Come view this home w/unique stone entry & staircase. Spa-
cious LR w/high ceilings, cabinets & fireplace. Large kit w/center island & 
casual dining area. Separate DR & FR. Partial basement & detached garage.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

Tom LeMieux
650.329.6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

279 Polhemus Avenue $9,495,000
6BR 7.5BA French manor elegance on two levels. Grand entertain-
ing spaces & warm intimate spaces with every modern amenity. Top 
rated Menlo Park schools.

ATHERTON

John Alexander
650.302.2250

Jalexander@cbnorcal.com

1868 Camino de los Robles $2,799,000
6BR 4BA This exceptional home has all the amenities one wants! 
Chef’s kit & FR overlook picturesque garden with brick patio, lush 
lawn & pool.

MENLO PARK


